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First Name Last Name Self Service Email Job Title 

Kate Altman k.altman@wissahickoncharter.org School Psychologist 

Tonya Bailey t.bailey@wissahickoncharter.org Administrative Assistant 

Tiona Bailey tiona.bailey@wissahickoncharter.org 2nd Grade Assistant Teacher 

Noel Baynes n.baynes@wissahickoncharter.org Library Media Specialist 

Elizabeth Biagioli liz@wissahickoncharter.org Discovery Teacher 

Madeleine Biletz m.biletz@wissahickoncharter.org Kindergarten Teacher (Long 
Term Sub) 

Tiyanna Brown t.brown@wissahickoncharter.org Special Education Teacher 

Carrie Brownell c.brownell@wissahickoncharter.org 7/8th Grade English Teacher 

Alicia Bunch a.bunch@wissahickoncharter.org 2nd Grade Teacher 

Colin Cahill c.cahill@wissahickoncharter.org 6-8th Grade Math/Science 
Apprentice Teacher 

Rebecca Chase r.chase@wissahickoncharter.org Director of Special Education 

Patrice Coleman p.coleman@wissahickoncharter.org 7/8th Grade Social Science 
Teacher 

Ebonee Coleman e.coleman@wissahickoncharter.org Guidance Counselor 

Kellie Coleman coleman72@wissahickoncharter.org Food Service 
Coordinator/Operations 
Assistant 

Shawn Davies s.davies@wissahickoncharter.org 2nd Grade Teacher 

Martrise Davis m.davis@wissahickoncharter.org Recess & ASP Teacher 

Tiffany Days t.days-harris@wissahickoncharter.org Network Director Of School 
Operations 
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Kaylin Espinosa k.espinosa@wissahickoncharter.org Technology Assistant 

Adriane Faulks adriane@wissahickoncharter.org Lunchroom Manager 

Zaneta Fields z.fields@wissahickoncharter.org 1st Grade Assistant Teacher 

Ronald Fletcher R.Fletcher@wissahickoncharter.org Recess & ASP Teacher 

Aquil Fletcher a.fletcher@wissahickoncharter.org Recess & ASP Teacher 

Bailey Fuentes b.fuentes@wissahickoncharter.org 6-8th Grade Literacy/Social 
Science Apprentice Teacher 

Vernon Gainer v.gainer@wissahickoncharter.org Recess & ASP Teacher 

Tasanya Gordon t.gordon@wissahickoncharter.org Director of School Culture 

Shawn Goslee s.goslee@wissahickoncharter.org Assistant Lunchroom 
Manager 

Nicole Gourdine n.gourdine@wissahickoncharter.org Culture Assistant 

Bree Green b.green@wissahickoncharter.org Kindergarten Teacher 

Ashley Green a.green@wissahickoncharter.org Behavioral Support 

Jennifer Groff j.groff@wissahickoncharter.org Special Education Teacher 

Rachel Gubar r.gubar@wissahickoncharter.org Special Education Teacher 

John Haurin jackh@wissahickoncharter.org Math Specialist 

Alexander Hoedeman-
Eiteljorg 

a.hoedeman-eiteljorg@wissahickonchart
er.org 

Behavioral Support 

Lashae Holt l.holt@wissahickoncharter.org Recess & ASP Teacher 

Tammi Johnson tammi.johnson@wissahickoncharter.org Literacy Specialist 

Chenequa Jones c.jones@wissahickoncharter.org 5th Grade English/Social 
Science Teacher 

Jonnai Jones j.jones@wissahickoncharter.org Dean of Culture 
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Mary 
Elizabeth 

Keenan m.keenan@wissahickoncharter.org 1st Grade Teacher 

Keyona Ketter k.ketter@wissahickoncharter.org Special Education Teacher 

Kimberly Krasnow kkrasnow@wissahickoncharter.org Director of Human Capital 

Linda Kubacki l.Kubacki-Gillis@wissahickoncharter.org Special Education Apprentice 
Teacher 

Demetria Lacy de.lacy@wissahickoncharter.org Special Education Assistant 
Teacher 

Ray Leone r.leone@wissahickoncharter.org 6th Grade Math/Science 
Teacher 

Danielle Lewis d.lewis@wissahickoncharter.org 4th Grade Teacher 

Justine Linneman justine@wissahickoncharter.org 4th Grade Apprentice Teacher 

Emma Linneman e.linneman@wissahickoncharter.org 5th Grade Apprentice Teacher 

Ilana Lipowicz i.lipowicz@wissahickoncharter.org Executive Assistant 

Kristina Littell littell@wissahickoncharter.org CEO 

Olivia Malone o.malone@wissahickoncharter.org Special Education Teacher 

Jada Mapp jadamapp@gmail.com 3rd Grade Teacher 

Yashay Marsh y.marsh@wissahickoncharter.org 1st Grade Assistant Teacher 

Mya Mason m.mason@wissahickoncharter.org 1st Grade Teacher 

Noah Mathis n.mathis@wissahickoncharter.org 6th Grade English/Social 
Science Teacher 

Chacun McIntyre c.mcintyre@wissahickoncharter.org Behavioral Support 

Theresa O'Driscoll t.odriscoll@wissahickoncharter.org 5th Grade Math/Science 
Teacher 

Kristen O'Neill k.oneill@wissahickoncharter.org Special Education Teacher 
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Kate O'Shea oshea@wissahickoncharter.org Lower School Principal 

Shakira Page s.page@wissahickoncharter.org 2nd Grade Assistant Teacher 

Melissa Pendleton m.pendleton@wissahickoncharter.org Recess & ASP Director 

Lovelee Polite lpolite@wissahickoncharter.org Middle School Principal 

Alexandra Rasp a.rasp@wissahickoncharter.org Guidance Counselor 

Carla Reeves creeves@wissahickoncharter.org Special Education Assistant 
Teacher 

James Reggiani jim@wissahickoncharter.org PE Teacher/Athletic 
Coordinator 

Shonda Robinson s.robinson@wissahickoncharter.org Office Manager 

Kaasim Robinson kaasim.robinson@wissahickoncharter.or
g 

Recess & ASP Teacher 

Jean Mary Saint Elien j.saintelien@wissahickoncharter.org 7th/8th Grade Math Teacher 

Samantha Schaer s.schaer@wissahickoncharter.org Kindergarten Teacher 

Ralphy Sierra r.sierra@wissahickoncharter.org Technology Manager 

Zenith Slaughter z.slaughter@wissahickoncharter.org Assistant Lunchroom 
Manager 

Lisa Smith lisa.smith@wissahickoncharter.org Special Education Teacher 

Isaiah Sorrell i.sorrell@wissahickoncharter.org Behavioral Support 

Briana Spurgeon b.spurgeon@wissahickoncharter.org Kindergarten 
AssistantTeacher 

Mary Suhy m.suhy@wissahickoncharter.org Reading Specialist 

Courtney Target c.target@wissahickoncharter.org Occupational Therapist 

Jaslyn Tirado j.sierra@wissahickoncharter.org Special Education Teacher 
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Paul Vande 
Stouwe 

paulvandestouwe@gmail.com Assessment & Accountability 
Manager 

Michael Vanhoy m.vanhoy@wissahickoncharter.org Facilities Manager 

Jessica Velez j.velez@wissahickoncharter.org Special Education Teacher 

Jasmine Waland j.waland@wissahickoncharter.org 4th Grade Teacher 

Krystina Wallace k.wallace@wissahickoncharter.org Kindergarten Assistant 
Teacher 

Jane Walsh j.walsh@wissahickoncharter.org Director of Development 

Katherine Walters k.walters@wissahickoncharter.org 7/8th Grade Science Teacher 

Paige Weeks p.weeks@wissahickoncharter.org 3rd Grade Apprentice Teacher 

Tamara Weiss t.weiss@wissahickoncharter.org Art Teacher 

LaShonda Williams l.williams@wissahickoncharter.org Special Education Assistant 
Teacher 

Madison Williamson m.williamson@wissahickoncharter.org 3rd Grade Teacher 

Sarah Wilson s.wilson@wissahickoncharter.org Director of Curriculum & 
Instruction 

Cornelia Yoyo c.yoyo@wissahickoncharter.org Behavioral Support 


